
                                                                                
BRITISH RIDING CLUBS FINAL RESULTS 2017                                                                                 
 NAF SUPERFLEX OPEN HT 100+ Team Results
 
 1st  RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB (CARDIFF)  105.7
WENDY HAYES - WESTCEFFYL MAX  30.0
PIPPA HAYES - WESTCEFFYL LAD 100.9
JULIE TARNEY - NIBELEY DAJA VU  40.9
ANNA SAUNDERS - CURIOUS LADY  34.8
 
 2nd  EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE GROUP  112.1
LOUISE BENSON - SWEETIE BEA  40.2
LINDSAY HARRISON - MILLING AROUND  47.5
CHRISTIE MOTT - SEYMOURS STAR  37.6
FIONA MACDONALD - SPRING INTO BUSINESS  34.3
 
 3rd  HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  116.7
BECKY LLOYD - WOTSTHECATCH  69.7
ZOE CHAMBERS - CULT DOLLY MIX  48.0
HELEN MILLICHAMP - FEAGH GER BOY  31.0
RUTH STAREY - WONHAMS BLOSSOM HILL LADY  37.7
 
 4th  SID & OTTER VALLEY RIDING CLUB  117.3
DIANA GUEST - PRIMITIVE ROC  34.0
HELEN SPRINGETT - MIDNIGHT RUBY W/D  
HARRISON OAKLEY - SHANROE SENTIMENT  44.8
GEORGE BOLT - UV CAVALOON  38.5
 
 5th  AREA 20  122.5
SARAH WARNER - ZARENTO VDL  44.5
HAYLEY MILLINGTON-SMITH - PHOENIX FIREDANCER  38.5
ABBEY RIMMER - MR REE  70.1
GEORIA DRUMMOND - LESTER LADY  39.5
 
 6th  TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB  122.6
TESSA HALSALL - TRESAISON HALLMARK W/D  
JAMES FOXON - SELECTED FOR ME  44.8
CHRISTINE REIDY - GLENHILL FLASH HARRY  34.0
SOPHIE DUTTON - FABOS  43.8
 
 7th  AREA 4  123.8
EMMA CARVEY - ROCKSTAR  38.9
JESS BEDI - KILGREANY SWEET PROMISE  47.9
NICKI HARRISON - WOLFSTONES SUMMER LOVE  43.9
KAY TRAVES - DANCE WITH ME II  41.0
 
 8th  AREA 9  130.8
CHARLOTTE JAMES - WILD ROSE  35.7
HANNAH FREEMAN - MOYLENNA FAIRY PRINCE  45.5
SANDIE HOLMES - BARRACREE AFTERSHOCK  49.6
INDIA DUKE - LITTLETONS DIAMOND GEEZER ELM  
 
 9th  HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  131.6



ESSIE BARKER - MIGHTY NEWS ELM  
EMILY CHAPMAN - SIMON PARLOE  33.9
LIZZY LUXTON - CARDINAL  33.5
HARRIET MITCHELL - DUSKY LIMIT  64.2
 
 10th  AREA 11  141.3
HANNAH GADSDEN - SILVESTERS GOGO MARGAUX  62.9
INGRID DZIEDZIC - MISTER BEE BROWN  61.0
LUCY COLLECOTT - IPW A BIT OF BANTER  42.4
CHARLOTTE WHITE - SIENNA II  37.9
 
 11th  HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING C  160.7
BARRY MENNINGEN - IN A SPARK  35.0
SAMANTHA MORGAN - TREQUITE  44.6
KATHERINE PEDEN - RUFUS RTD  
ISABELLA CASTLE - TOPMAN TED  81.1
 
 12th  SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB ELMS 170.1
ABIGAIL CASTLE - CAVALIER CAPTAIN  31.4
REBECCA SQUIRE - MY MR DARCY  47.3
TORI JONES - AGENT 007 ELM  
PIETERNELLA BARNARD - BELCHAM CHAPELLE  91.4
 
 NAF SUPERFLEX OPEN HT 100+ Individual Results
 
 ARENA 3 
 1st  WENDY HAYES - WESTCEFFYL MAX - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)  30.0
 2nd  ABIGAIL CASTLE - CAVALIER CAPTAIN - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  31.4
 3rd  LIZZY LUXTON - CARDINAL - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  
33.5
 4th  FIONA MACDONALD - SPRING INTO BUSINESS - EAST MIDLANDS 
DRESSAGE GROUP  34.3
 5th  BARRY MENNINGEN - IN A SPARK - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING 
C  35.0
 6th  KIRSTY CORDNER - BILLY ALLSTAR - CORBRIDGE & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  35.2
 7th  CHARLOTTE JAMES - WILD ROSE - AREA 9  35.7
 8th  PHOEBE GALE - BY DESIGN II - ROTHER VALLEY RIDING CLUB  36.0
 9th  RUTH STAREY - WONHAMS BLOSSOM HILL LADY - HORSHAM & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB  37.7
 10th  CHARLOTTE WHITE - SIENNA II - AREA 11  37.9
 11th  GEORGE BOLT - UV CAVALOON - SID & OTTER VALLEY RIDING CLUB 
38.5 (0.0, 0.0,      8)
 12th  HAYLEY MILLINGTON-SMITH - PHOENIX FIREDANCER - AREA 20 38.5 
(4.0, 0.0,     10)
 13th  EMMA CARVEY - ROCKSTAR - AREA 4  38.9
 14th  GEORIA DRUMMOND - LESTER LADY - AREA 20  39.5
 15th  JULIE TARNEY - NIBELEY DAJA VU - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)  40.9
 16th  SOPHIE DUTTON - FABOS - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB  43.8
 17th  NICKI HARRISON - WOLFSTONES SUMMER LOVE - AREA 4  43.9
 18th  JAMES FOXON - SELECTED FOR ME - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB  
44.8



 19th  LINDSAY HARRISON - MILLING AROUND - EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE 
GROUP  47.5
 20th  ZOE CHAMBERS - CULT DOLLY MIX - HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  48.0
 21st  SANDIE HOLMES - BARRACREE AFTERSHOCK - AREA 9  49.6
 22nd  INGRID DZIEDZIC - MISTER BEE BROWN - AREA 11  61.0
 
 ARENA 4 
 1st  HELEN MILLICHAMP - FEAGH GER BOY - HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  31.0
 2nd  EMILY CHAPMAN - SIMON PARLOE - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  33.9
 3rd  DIANA GUEST - PRIMITIVE ROC - SID & OTTER VALLEY RIDING CLUB 
34.0 (0.0, 0.0,      7)
 4th  CHRISTINE REIDY - GLENHILL FLASH HARRY - TENDRING HUNDRED 
RIDING CLUB 34.0 (0.0, 0.0,      8)
 5th  ANNA SAUNDERS - CURIOUS LADY - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)  34.8
 6th  CHRISTIE MOTT - SEYMOURS STAR - EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE GROUP  
37.6
 7th  OLIVIA DERNIE - EMERALD ISLE II - CORBRIDGE & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  38.3
 8th  LOUISE BENSON - SWEETIE BEA - EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE GROUP  
40.2
 9th  KAY TRAVES - DANCE WITH ME II - AREA 4  41.0
 10th  LUCY COLLECOTT - IPW A BIT OF BANTER - AREA 11  42.4
 11th  SARAH WARNER - ZARENTO VDL - AREA 20  44.5
 12th  SAMANTHA MORGAN - TREQUITE - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING C  
44.6
 13th  HARRISON OAKLEY - SHANROE SENTIMENT - SID & OTTER VALLEY 
RIDING CLUB  44.8
 14th  HANNAH FREEMAN - MOYLENNA FAIRY PRINCE - AREA 9  45.5
 15th  REBECCA SQUIRE - MY MR DARCY - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  47.3
 16th  JESS BEDI - KILGREANY SWEET PROMISE - AREA 4  47.9
 17th  ZOE GOULD - MUSICAL LEGEND - ROTHER VALLEY RIDING CLUB  51.7
 18th  HANNAH GADSDEN - SILVESTERS GOGO MARGAUX - AREA 11  62.9
 19th  HARRIET MITCHELL - DUSKY LIMIT - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  64.2
 20th  BECKY LLOYD - WOTSTHECATCH - HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  
69.7
 21st  ABBEY RIMMER - MR REE - AREA 20  70.1
 22nd  ISABELLA CASTLE - TOPMAN TED - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING 
C  81.1
 23rd  PIETERNELLA BARNARD - BELCHAM CHAPELLE - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  
91.4
 24th  STEPHANIE READ - MILLENIUM MISCHIEF - HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING 
CLUB  97.3
 25th  PIPPA HAYES - WESTCEFFYL LAD - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF) 100.9
 
 ARENA 5 
 1st  JETHRO THOMPSON - SPLENDIX - NORTH OXFORDSHIRE RIDING CLUB  
32.1
 2nd  OLIVIA MAY - SOLON - ST EDMUNDS RIDING CLUB  33.9



 3rd  JESSIE VANASSCHE - DA VINCI III - ISLE OF WIGHT RIDING CLUB  
36.8
 4th  LAURA BENNETT - LEMATAN SUNSHINE SADIE - MALVERN HILLS RIDING 
CLUB  37.1
 5th  CHELSEA ROUND - FLEETWOOD MAC - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  37.8
 6th  KATHY LAURENCE - KILNAMONA DATO - PURBECK & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  38.2
 7th  SARAH ROBINSON - KILLY RANDAL - LAKES RIDING CLUB  38.4
 8th  CLAIRE GUEST - LONGMOOR LAD - LAKES RIDING CLUB  39.7
 9th  SARAH MITCHELL - PUZZEL - HEREFORD & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  
46.4
 10th  CLAIRE CHAPMAN - CLYDE - YARM & DISTRICT SADDLE CLUB  53.5
 11th  JAMES SMITH - DEEP JOY - FINN VALLEY RIDING CLUB  55.7
 12th  GEMMA WEBSTER - TULLIBARDS BENNYS DELIGHT - HEREFORD & 
DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  57.6

 NAF SUPERFLEX OPEN HT 100+ Overall Individual Results
 1st  WENDY HAYES - WESTCEFFYL MAX - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)  30.0
 2nd  HELEN MILLICHAMP - FEAGH GER BOY - HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  31.0
 3rd  ABIGAIL CASTLE - CAVALIER CAPTAIN - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  31.4
 4th  JETHRO THOMPSON - SPLENDIX - NORTH OXFORDSHIRE RIDING CLUB  
33.1
 5th  LIZZY LUXTON - CARDINAL - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  
33.5
 6th  EMILY CHAPMAN - SIMON P0RLOE - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  33.9
 7th  DIANA GUEST - PRIMITIVE ROC - SID & OTTER VALLEY RIDING CLUB 
34.0 (0.0, 0.0,      7)
 8th  CHRISTINE REIDY - GLENHILL FLASH HARRY - TENDRING HUNDRED 
RIDING CLUB 34.0 (0.0, 0.0,      8)
 9th  FIONA MACDONALD - SPRING INTO BUSINESS - EAST MIDLANDS 
DRESSAGE GROUP  34.3
 10th  ANNA SAUNDERS - CURIOUS LADY - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)  34.8
 11th  OLIVIA MAY - SOLON - ST EDMUNDS RIDING CLUB  34.9
 12th  BARRY MENNINGEN - IN A SPARK - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING 
C  35.0
 13th  KIRSTY CORDNER - BILLY ALLSTAR - CORBRIDGE & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  35.2
 14th  CHARLOTTE JAMES - WILD ROSE - AREA 9  35.7
 15th  PHOEBE GALE - BY DESIGN II - ROTHER VALLEY RIDING CLUB  36.0
 16th  CHRISTIE MOTT - SEYMOURS STAR - EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE GROUP  
37.6
 17th  RUTH STAREY - WONHAMS BLOSSOM HILL LADY - HORSHAM & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB  37.7
 18th  JESSIE VANASSCHE - DA VINCI III - ISLE OF WIGHT RIDING CLUB  
37.8
 19th  CHARLOTTE WHITE - SIENNA II - AREA 11  37.9
 20th  LAURA BENNETT - LEMATAN SUNSHINE SADIE - MALVERN HILLS RIDING 
CLUB  38.1
 21st  OLIVIA DERNIE - EMERALD ISLE II - CORBRIDGE & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  38.3



 22nd  GEORGE BOLT - UV CAVALOON - SID & OTTER VALLEY RIDING CLUB 
38.5 (0.0, 0.0,      8)
 23rd  HAYLEY MILLINGTON-SMITH - PHOENIX FIREDANCER - AREA 20 38.5 
(4.0, 0.0,     10)
 24th  CHELSEA ROUND - FLEETWOOD MAC - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  38.8
 25th  EMMA CARVEY - ROCKSTAR - AREA 4  38.9
 26th  KATHY LAURENCE - KILNAMONA DATO - PURBECK & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  39.2
 27th  SARAH ROBINSON - KILLY RANDAL - LAKES RIDING CLUB  39.4
 28th  GEORIA DRUMMOND - LESTER LADY - AREA 20  39.5
 29th  LOUISE BENSON - SWEETIE BEA - EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE GROUP  
40.2
 30th  CLAIRE GUEST - LONGMOOR LAD - LAKES RIDING CLUB  40.7
 31st  JULIE TARNEY - NIBELEY DAJA VU - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF)  40.9
 32nd  KAY TRAVES - DANCE WITH ME II - AREA 4  41.0
 33rd  LUCY COLLECOTT - IPW A BIT OF BANTER - AREA 11  42.4
 34th  SOPHIE DUTTON - FABOS - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB  43.8
 35th  NICKI HARRISON - WOLFSTONES SUMMER LOVE - AREA 4  43.9
 36th  SARAH WARNER - ZARENTO VDL - AREA 20  44.5
 37th  SAMANTHA MORGAN - TREQUITE - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING C  
44.6
 38th  JAMES FOXON - SELECTED FOR ME - TENDRING HUNDRED RIDING CLUB 
44.8 (0.0, 0.0,      8)
 39th  HARRISON OAKLEY - SHANROE SENTIMENT - SID & OTTER VALLEY 
RIDING CLUB 44.8 (0.0, 0.0,     12)
 40th  HANNAH FREEMAN - MOYLENNA FAIRY PRINCE - AREA 9  45.5
 41st  REBECCA SQUIRE - MY MR DARCY - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  47.3
 42nd  SARAH MITCHELL - PUZZEL - HEREFORD & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  
47.4
 43rd  LINDSAY HARRISON - MILLING AROUND - EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE 
GROUP  47.5
 44th  JESS BEDI - KILGREANY SWEET PROMISE - AREA 4  47.9
 45th  ZOE CHAMBERS - CULT DOLLY MIX - HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  48.0
 46th  SANDIE HOLMES - BARRACREE AFTERSHOCK - AREA 9  49.6
 47th  ZOE GOULD - MUSICAL LEGEND - ROTHER VALLEY RIDING CLUB  51.7
 48th  CLAIRE CHAPMAN - CLYDE - YARM & DISTRICT SADDLE CLUB  54.5
 49th  JAMES SMITH - DEEP JOY - FINN VALLEY RIDING CLUB  56.7
 50th  GEMMA WEBSTER - TULLIBARDS BENNYS DELIGHT - HEREFORD & 
DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  58.6
 51st  INGRID DZIEDZIC - MISTER BEE BROWN - AREA 11  61.0
 52nd  HANNAH GADSDEN - SILVESTERS GOGO MARGAUX - AREA 11  62.9
 53rd  HARRIET MITCHELL - DUSKY LIMIT - HOLSWORTHY & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB  64.2
 54th  BECKY LLOYD - WOTSTHECATCH - HORSHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  
69.7
 55th  ABBEY RIMMER - MR REE - AREA 20  70.1
 56th  ISABELLA CASTLE - TOPMAN TED - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING 
C  81.1
 57th  PIETERNELLA BARNARD - BELCHAM CHAPELLE - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  
91.4
 58th  STEPHANIE READ - MILLENIUM MISCHIEF - HIGH WYCOMBE RIDING 
CLUB  97.3



 59th  PIPPA HAYES - WESTCEFFYL LAD - RIDERS 2000 RIDING CLUB 
(CARDIFF) 100.9
 
 NAF SUPERFLEX OPEN HT 100+ CAREFREE MEMORIAL TROPHY Results
 1st  CHRISTINE REIDY - GLENHILL FLASH HARRY - TENDRING HUNDRED 
RIDING CLUB  34.0
 
 NAF SUPERFLEX OPEN HT 100+ CLUB AWARD Results
 1st  SAMANTHA MORGAN - TREQUITE - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING C  
44.6
 
 NAF SUPERFLEX OPEN HT 100+  Nearest Optimum Time
=1st  KATHY LAURENCE - KILNAMONA DATO - PURBECK & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 0
=1st  CLAIRE GUEST - LONGMOOR LAD - LAKES RIDING CLUB 0
 
 NAF SUPERFLEX OPEN HT 100+ All to count Results
 1st  EAST MIDLANDS DRESSAGE GROUP  159.6
LOUISE BENSON - SWEETIE BEA  40.2
LINDSAY HARRISON - MILLING AROUND  47.5
CHRISTIE MOTT - SEYMOURS STAR  37.6
FIONA MACDONALD - SPRING INTO BUSINESS  34.3
 


